Tuloksia

50 m normaalijuoksut
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Janne

Jari
Timo

Mikko
Jarkko
Jukka-Pe
Tero
Juha
Juha
Heikki
Matti
Jukka
Harri
Juhani

Markku
Jukka
Juha
Juhana
Matti
Juha
Pekka

Tapio
Ari
Markku
Jarmo

Seppo
Timo
Bertel
Arvo
Tapani
Mauno
Aimo

Matikainen

Levaniemi
Pylsy

Kirjavainen
Peltola
Jokela
Pitkanen
Ristimaki
Tuppi
Kinnunen
Hokkanen
Parkkamaki
Hyvonen
Logren

Jetsonen
Kiimalainen
Vaatainen
Niku-Paavola
Tommiska
Salminen
Nenonen

Kortesoja
Haikarainen
Vuoto
Pondelin

Kastepohja
Makela
Holmstrém
Tolonen
Lyytinen
Kauppinen
Piispanen

SV A mestaruuskilpailu
28.-29.6.2025 Kuopio

hitaat nopeat

KAMS

JA
ESA

KAMS
JMS
PHA
NUMA
JMS
K64
KAMS
KAMS
JMS
NUMA
PihtA

KAMS
NUMA
KAMS
SSG
K64
K64
KAMS

JiA
KAMS
JMS
SMY

K64
K64
RS
SoA
KAMS
SaarA
PihtA

Liikkuva maali

159

183
176

191
192
185
166
176
169
178
181
172
175
168

196
181
179
183
173
170
161

186
180
181
162

173
156
171
173
153
135
131

162

162
168

168
162
163
182
164
169
159
151
156
145
143

188
167
163
157
154
154
153

182
172
148
144

159
164
142
135
126
128
115

loppu

321

345
344

359
354
348
348
340
338
337
332
328
320
311

384
348
342
340
327
324
314

368
352
329
306

332
320
313
308
279
263
246

18
17

SVA en.

SVA en.

SVA en.



50 m normaalijuoksut
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M85

N45

N60

N65

N70

N80

Seppo
Hannu
Pentti
Mauri
Onni
Martti
Pertti
Ensio
Tryggve
Sakari

Veikko
Matti
Antero
Eero
Pauli
Tapio

Seppo
Otto

Marika

Paivi

Tuula

Arja

Kaija

Vasara
Jarvinen
Hamalainen
Kauppinen
Joenkaari
Kosonen
Kohvakka
Tapaninaho
Henriksson
Toivio

Hakala
Puustinen
Rantala
Kekalainen
Konttinen
Silander

Dahlqvist
Kuosmanen

Levaniemi

Jetsonen

Raty

Hakala

Hayrinen

ESA
HLAS
SaarA
SaarA
KuuA
SUMA
KAMS
PHA
RS
K64

SaarA
KAMS
OMAS
KSA

KAMS
MKMS

KAMS
KAMS

JA

KAMS

KAMS

SaarA

KAMS

hitaat

172
175
170
168
162
174
143
162
137
108

186
162
134
134
135
118

146
140

150

168

163

150

113

nopeat

155
143
147
148
153
124
154
110
109
101

130
142
130
106
75
77

144
127

132

145

134

134

69

loppu

327
318
317
316
315
298
297
272
246
209

316
304
264
240
210
195

290
267

282

313

297

284

182

SVA en.

SVA en.

SVA en.

SVA en.

SVA en.

SVA en.



Liikkuva maali
SV A mestaruuskilpailu

Joukkuetulokset normaalijuoksut

Y45
1 KAMS 1028
Kirjavainen Mikko 359
Hokkanen Matti 332
Kinnunen Heikki 337
2 JMS 1022
Parkkamaki Jukka 328
Ristimaki Juha 340
Peltola Jarkko 354
3 NUMA 1016
Pitkanen Tero 348
Hyvonen Harri 320
Kiimalainen Jukka 348
4 K64 997
Tuppi Juha 338
Tommiska Matti 327

Kastepohja Seppo 332



Y60

KAMS1

KAMS2

SaarA

KAMS3

KAMS4

1078
Jetsonen
Vaatainen
Haikarainen

897

Nenonen
Lyytinen
Puustinen

896

Hamalainen
Kauppinen
Hakala

792
Jetsonen
Raty
Hayrinen

767

Konttinen
Dahlqvist
Kuosmanen

SVA en.

Markku
Juha
Ari

Pekka
Tapani
Matti

Pentti
Mauno
Veikko

Paivi
Tuula
Kaija

Pauli
Seppo
Otto

384
342
352

314
279
304

317
263
316

313
297
182

210
290
267
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50 m sekajuoksut
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Janne

Timo
Jari

Jukka-Pe
Matti
Tero
Mikko
Heikki
Juha
Jukka
Jarkko
Harri
Juha

Markku
Matti
Jukka
Juha
Juhana
Juha
Pekka

Tapio
Ari
Markku
Jarmo

Seppo
Bertel
Hannu
Arvo
Timo
Tapani
Pentti
Mauri
Mauno

Matikainen

Pylsy
Levaniemi

Jokela
Hokkanen
Pitkanen
Kirjavainen
Kinnunen
Ristimaki
Parkkamaki
Peltola
Hyvonen
Tuppi

Jetsonen
Tommiska
Kiimalainen
Salminen
Niku-Paavola
Vaatainen
Nenonen

Kortesoja
Haikarainen
Vuoto
Pdéndelin

Kastepohja
Holmstrém
Viljakainen
Tolonen
Makela
Lyytinen
Hamalainen
Kauppinen
Kauppinen

SV A mestaruuskilpailu
28.-29.6.2025 Kuopio

KAMS

ESA
JA

PHA
KAMS
NUMA
KAMS
KAMS
JMS
JMS
JMS
NUMA
K64

KAMS
K64
NUMA
K64
SSG
KAMS
KAMS

JiA
KAMS
JMS
SMY

K64
RS
KAMS
SoA
K64
KAMS
SaarA
SaarA
SaarA

Liikkuva maali

1 puol 2. puo
172 172
182 189
167 170
175 183
182 166
172 174
177 168
183 160
165 177
169 170
147 182
157 172
158 161
192 190
166 176
159 171
149 173
156 164
157 160
157 150
180 178
169 174
159 159
140 151
182 169
163 165
162 165
157 161
161 153
139 166
139 164
144 159
157 144

loppu

344

371
337

358
348
346
345
343
342
339
329
329
319

382
342
330
322
320
317
307

358
343
318
291

351
328
327
318
314
305
303
303
301

SVAEN

SVAEN

SVAEN



50 m sekajuoksut

M75

Ensio
Seppo
Onni
Hannu

O G h WON -

Sakari
M80

Matti
Veikko
Antero
Eero
Tapio
Pauli

O A WON -

M85

1 Seppo
2 Otto
N45

1 Marika
N60

1 Paivi
N65

1 Tuula
N70

1 Ara
N80

1 Kaija

Tryggve

Tapaninaho
Vasara
Joenkaari
Jarvinen
Henriksson
Toivio

Puustinen
Hakala
Rantala
Kekalainen
Silander
Konttinen

Dahlqvist
Kuosmanen

Levaniemi

Jetsonen

Raty

Hakala

Hayrinen

PHA
ESA
KuuA
HLAS
RS
K64

KAMS
SaarA
OMAS
KSA

MKMS
KAMS

KAMS
KAMS

JA

KAMS

KAMS

SaarA

KAMS

1 puol

171
168
164
161
156
127

162
155
146
116
97
52

136
126

143

155

148

130

75

2. puo

167
153
156
151
153
133

165
161
139
113
111
99

113
77

147

154

163

135

86

loppu

338
321
320
312
309
260

327
316
285
229
208
151

249
203

290

309

311

265

161

SVAEN

SVAEN

SVAEN

SVAEN

SVAEN

SVAEN



Liikkuva maali

SV A mestaruuskilpailu

Joukkuetulokset sekajuoksut

Y45

Y60

KAMS

JMS

NUMA

KAMS1

K64

KAMS2

KAMS3

SaarA

KAMS4

1036
Kirjavainen Mikko
Hokkanen Matti
Kinnunen Heikki
1010
Parkkamaki Jukka
Ristimaki Juha
Peltola Jarkko
1005
Pitkanen Tero
Hyvénen Harri
Kiimalainen Jukka
1042
Jetsonen Markku
Vaatainen Juha
Haikarainen Ari
1015
Tommiska Matti
Salminen Juha

Kastepohja Seppo

943 13 napa
Nenonen Pekka
Viljakainen Hannu
Jetsonen Paivi
943 7 napa
Lyytinen Tapani
Puustinen Matti
Raty Tuula
922
Hamalainen Pentti
Kauppinen Mauri
Hakala Veikko
613
Hayrinen Kaija
Dahlqvist Seppo

Kuosmanen Otto

345

343

339
342
329

346

330

382
317
343

342
322
351

307
327
309

305
327
311

303
303
316

161
249
203



Tuloksia

Hirvi 20 kertalaukausta
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Janne

Jari
Timo

Jukka-Pe
Juha
Matti
Mikko
Juha
Jarkko
Jukka
Heikki
Tero
Juhani
Harri

Markku
Juhana
Jukka
Pekka
Juha
Matti
Juha

Tapio
Markku
Jarmo

Arvo
Seppo
Timo
Bertel
Aimo
Mauno
Tapani

Ensio
Seppo
Onni
Martti
Hannu
Pentti

Matikainen

Levaniemi
Pylsy

Jokela
Tuppi
Hokkanen
Kirjavainen
Ristimaki
Peltola
Parkkamaki
Kinnunen
Pitkanen
Logren
Hyvonen

Jetsonen

Niku-Paavola

Kiimalainen
Nenonen
Vaatainen
Tommiska
Salminen

Kortesoja
Vuoto
Pondelin

Tolonen
Kastepohja
Makela
Holmstrom
Piispanen
Kauppinen
Lyytinen

Tapaninaho
Vasara
Joenkaari
Kosonen
Jarvinen
Hamalainen

SV A mestaruuskilpailu
28.-29.6.2025 Kuopio

1. puol 2. puol

KAMS

JA
ESA

PHA
K64
KAMS
KAMS
JMS
JMS
JMS
KAMS
NUMA
PihtA
NUMA

KAMS
SSG
NUMA
KAMS
KAMS
K64
K64

JIA
JMS
SMY

SoA
K64
K64
RS
PihtA
SaarA
KAMS

PHA
ESA
KuuA
SUMA
HLAS
SaarA

Liikkuva maali

179
173

185
184
175
174
173
172
168
168
167
155
139

189
181
166
164
160
160
152

176
161
156

176
150
147
134
134
134
132

161
160
157
155
150
148
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loppu

179
173

185
184
175
174
173
172
168
168
167
155
139

189
181
166
164
160
160
152

176
161
156

176
150
147
134
134
134
132

161
160
157
155
150
148

uus

DNF

SVA en.



Hirvi 20 kertalaukausta

7

8

9
10
M80

O A WON -

M85

N45

N60

N65

N70

N80

Pertti
Mauri
Sakari

Tryggve

Veikko
Matti
Antero
Eero
Tapio
Pauli

Otto
Seppo

Marika

Paivi

Tuula

Arja

Kaija

Kohvakka
Kauppinen
Toivio
Henriksson

Hakala
Puustinen
Rantala
Kekalainen
Silander
Konttinen

Kuosmanen
Dahlqvist

Levaniemi

Jetsonen

Raty

Hakala

Hayrinen

KAMS
SaarA
K64
RS

SaarA
KAMS
OMAS
KSA

MKMS
KAMS

KAMS
KAMS

JA

KAMS

KAMS

SaarA

KAMS

1. puol 2. puol

147
146
134
120

173
167
127
115
107
73

137
127

163

160

173

133

112

O O O o

O O O O o o

o

loppu

147
146
134
120

173
167
127
115
107
73

137
127

163

160

173

133

112

uus

Siv. SVA en.

Siv. SVA en.

SVA en.



Liikkuva maali
SV A mestaruuskilpailu

28.-29.6.2025 Kuopio
Joukkuetulokset Hirvi 20 kertalaukausta

Y45
KAMS 517
Kirjavainen Mikko 174
Hokkanen Matti 175
Kinnunen Heikki 168
JMS 513
Parkkamaki Jukka 168
Ristimaki Juha 173
Peltola Jarkko 172
K64 494
Tuppi Juha 184
Tommiska Matti 160
Kastepohja Seppo 150
NUMA 472
Pitkanen Tero 167
Hyvénen Harri 139
Kiimalainen Jukka 166
Y60
KAMS1 513
Jetsonen Markku 189
Vaatainen Juha 160
Nenonen Pekka 164
KAMS2 459
Lyytinen Tapani 132
Puustinen Matti 167
Jetsonen Paivi 160
SaarA 455
Hamalainen Pentti 148
Kauppinen Mauno 134
Hakala Veikko 173
KAMS3 412
Dahlqvist Seppo 127
Raty Tuula 173
Hayrinen Kaija 112



Tuloksia

Hirvi 20 parilaukausta

M50

1 Timo
2 Jari
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Matti

Juha
Jarkko
Mikko
Juha
Jukka
Heikk
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Juha
Juha
Jukka
Matti
Pekka
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M65

-

Jarmo
2 Tapio

3 Markku

M70

Arvo
Hannu
Tapani
Seppo
Bertel
Timo

SO~ WON -

M75

Seppo
Onni
Mauri
Pentti
Ensio

SO A WON -

M80
Veikko
Matti

3 Tapio
M85

1 Seppo
2 Otto

N =

Jukka-Pe

Markku
Juhana

Tryggve

Pylsy
Levaniemi

Hokkanen
Jokela
Tuppi
Peltola
Kirjavainen
Ristimaki
Parkkamaki
Kinnunen

Jetsonen

Niku-Paavola

Vaatainen
Salminen
Kiimalainen
Tommiska
Nenonen

Pondelin
Kortesoja
Vuoto

Tolonen
Viljakainen
Lyytinen
Kastepohja
Holmstrém
Makela

Vasara
Joenkaari
Kauppinen
Hamalainen
Tapaninaho
Henriksson

Hakala
Puustinen
Silander

Danhlqgvist
Kuosmanen

SV A mestaruuskilpailu
28.-29.6.2025 Kuopio

1. puol 2. puol

ESA
JA

KAMS
PHA
K64
JMS
KAMS
JMS
JMS
KAMS

KAMS
SSG
KAMS
K64
NUMA
K64
KAMS

SMY
JIA
JMS

SoA
KAMS
KAMS
K64
RS
K64

ESA
KuuA
SaarA
SaarA
PHA
RS

SaarA
KAMS
MKMS

KAMS
KAMS

Liikkuva maali

178
165

173
171
171
161
161
149
141
137

188
169
159
151
144
137
135

165
163
160

163
153
139
132
129
114

154
144
144
127
123
122

174
147
100

145
88
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loppu

178
165

173
171
171
161
161
149
141
137

188
169
159
151
144
137
135

165
163
160

163
163
139
132
129
114

154
144
144
127
123
122

174
147
100

145
88

uus

90
81

84
53

SVA en

SVAen

SVA en



Liikkuva maali
SV A mestaruuskilpailu

28.-29.6.2025 Kuopio
Joukkuetulokset Hirvi 20 parilaukausta

Y45
KAMS 471
Kirjavainen Mikko 161
Hokkanen Matti 173
Kinnunen Heikki 137
JMS 451
Parkkamaki Jukka 141
Ristimaki Juha 149
Peltola Jarkko 161
KAMS2 439
Lyytinen Tapani 139
Viljakainen Hannu 153
Puustinen Matti 147
Y60
KAMS1 482
Jetsonen Markku 188
Vaatainen Juha 159
Nenonen Pekka 135
SaarA 445
Hamalainen Pentti 127
Kauppinen Mauri 144
Hakala Veikko 174
K64 420
Tommiska Matti 137
Salminen Juha 151
Kastepohja Seppo 132



Nelji lajia yhteistulos
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Janne

Timo
Jari

Jukka-
Mikko
Matti
Jarkko
Juha
Juha
Heikk
Jukka
Tero
Harri
Juhani

Markku
Juhana
Jukka
Juha
Matti
Juha
Pekka

Tapio
Markku
Jarmo
Ari

Seppo
Arvo
Bertel
Timo
Tapan
Mauno
Hannu
Aimo

Matikainen

Pylsy
Levaniemi

Jokela
Kirjavainen
Hokkanen
Peltola
Tuppi
Ristimak
Kinnunen
Parkkamaki
Pitkanen
Hyvdnen
Logren

Jetsonen

Niku-Paavola

Kiimalainen
Vaatainen
Tommiska
Salminen
Nenonen

Kortesoja
Vuoto
Pondelin
Haikarainen

Kastepohja
Tolonen
Holmstrém
Makela
Lyytinen
Kauppinen
Viljakainen
Piispanen

Liikkuva maali
SV A mestaruuskilpailu

KAMS

ESA
JA

PHA
KAMS
KAMS
JMS
K64
JMS
KAMS
JMS
NUMA
NUMA
PihtA

KAMS
SSG
NUMA
KAMS
K64
K64
KAMS

JA
JMS
SMY
KAMS

K64
SoA
RS
K64
KAMS
SaarA
KAMS
PintA

NJ

321

344
345

348
359
332
354
338
340
337
328
348
320
311

384
340
348
342
327
324
314

368
329
306
352

332
308
313
320
279
263

246

SJ

344

371
337

358
345
348
329
319
342
343
339
346
329

382
320
330
317
342
322
307

358
318
291
343

351
318
328
314
305
301
327

hirvi

173
179

185
174
175
172
184
173
168
168
167
139
155

189
181
166
160
160
152
164

176
161
156

150
176
134
147
132
134

134

Hirvi pl

178
165

171
161
173
161
171
149
137
141

188
169
144
159
137
151
135

163
160
165

132
163
129
114
139

153

loppu

666

1066
1026

1062
1039
1028
1016
1012
1004
985
976
861
788
466

1143
1010
988
978
966
949
920

1065
968
918
695

965
965
904
895
855
698
480
380
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N60

N65

N70

N80

Seppo
Onni
Mauri
Pentti
Ensio
Tryggve
Hannu
Sakari
Martti
Pertti

Veikko
Matti
Tapio
Antero
Eero
Pauli

Seppo
Otto

Marika

Paivi

Tuula

Arja

Kaija

Vasara
Joenkaari
Kauppinen
Hamalainen
Tapaninaho
Henriksson
Jarvinen
Toivio
Kosonen
Kohvakka

Hakala
Puustinen
Silander
Rantala
Kekalainen
Konttinen

Dahlqvist
Kuosmanen

Levaniemi

Jetsonen

Raty

Hakala

Hayrinen

ESA
KuuA
SaarA
SaarA
PHA
RS
HLAS
K64
SUMA
KAMS

SaarA
KAMS
MKMS
OMAS
KSA

KAMS

KAMS
KAMS

JA

KAMS

KAMS

SaarA

KAMS

NJ

327
315
316
317
272
246
318
209
298
297

316
304
195
264
240
210

290
267

282

313

297

284

182

SJ

321
320
303
303
338
309
312
260

316
327
208
285
229
151

249
203

290

309

311

265

161

hirvi

160
157
146
148
161
120
150
134
155
147

173
167
107
127
115
73

127
137

163

160

173

133

112

Hirvi pl

154
144
144
127
123
122
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174
147
100

145
88

loppu

962
936
909
895
894
797
780
603
453
444

979
945
610
676
584
434

811
695

735

782

781

682

455



